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PMDF Philosophy and social critique Jagiellonian University in Krakow PL 2 I ; II 

PMDF Philosophy and social critique KU Leuven BE 1 I ; II ; III

PMDF Philosophy and social critique Nicolaus Copernicus University PL 2 I ; II 

PMDF Philosophy and social critique Pazmany Peter Catholic University HU 1 I ; II 

PMDF Philosophy and social critique Sofia University St. Kliment Ochridski BG 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Philosophy and social critique University of Cologne DE 4 I ; II 

PMDF Philosophy and social critique University of Lodz PL 1 I

PMDF Philosophy and social critique University of Sassari IT 2 I;II

PMDF Philosophy and social critique University of Valladolid ES 3 I, III

PMDF Philosophy and social critique University of Warmia and Mazury in Olsztyn PL 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Philosophy and social critique Babes-Bolyai University RO 1 I; II

PMDF Philosophy and social critique University of Helsinki FI 2 II

PMDF Philosophy and social critique University of Trieste IT 2 II

PMDF Philosophy and social critique University of Zadar HR 1 I ; II 

PMDF Philosophy and social critique University of Erfurt DE 2 I ; II 

PMDF Philosophy and social critique Uskudar University TR 2 I

PMDF Political Science University of Perugia IT 1 I; II; III

PMDF Political Science ICES, Catholic Institute of Higher Studies FR 3 I ; II ; III

PMDF Political Science Aksaray University TR 1 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science Ankara University TR 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Political Science Cankaya University TR 2 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science University of Minho PT 2 I; II

PMDF Political Science Gazi University TR 2 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science Hacettepe University TR 2 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science Aarhus University DK 2 II

PMDF Political Science Istanbul 29 Mayis University TR 2 I; II

PMDF Political Science Babes-Bolyai University RO 2 I; II

PMDF Political Science CEVRO Institute College CZ 2 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science Corvinus University of Budapest HU 1 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science Istanbul Aydin University TR 2 I

PMDF Political Science European University Viadrina DE 2 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science Istanbul Bilgi University TR 1 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science Izmir Katip Celebi University TR 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Political Science Yeditepe University TR 2 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science Institut d‘Etudes Politiques de Grenoble FR 1 I

PMDF Political Science Jagiellonian University in Krakow PL 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Political Science Latvia University of Agriculture LV 1 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science Lillehammer University College NO 1 I ; II ; III

PMDF Political Science Masaryk University CZ 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Political Science Nicolaus Copernicus University PL 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Political Science Palacky University, Olomouc CZ 2 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science Pavol Jozef Safarik University in Kosice SK 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Political Science Rey Juan Carlos University ES 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Political Science St. Cyril and St. Methodius University of Veliko Turnovo BG 2 I; II; III

PMDF Political Science Tallinn University EE 1 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science Universitat de Girona ES 2 I, II

PMDF Political Science Universite Catholique de Louvain BE 1 II

PMDF Political Science University American College Skopje MK 2 I; II

PMDF Political Science University of Aveiro PT 2 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science University of Bergen NO 3 I ; II

PMDF Political Science University of Bologna IT 2 II ; III

PMDF Political Science University of Bucharest RO 2 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science University of Cagliari IT 2 I, II

PMDF Political Science University of Eastern Finland FI 2 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science University of Economics, Prague CZ 2 II

PMDF Political Science University of Glasgow UK 2 I

PMDF Political Science University of Lapland FI 2 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science University of Latvia LV 2 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science University of Lisbon PT 3 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science University of Lodz PL 2 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science University of Milan IT 1 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science University of Paris 8 - Vincennes - Saint - Denis FR 2 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science University of Paris Dauphine FR 2 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science University of Pavia IT 2 I; II

PMDF Political Science University of South Brittany FR 1 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science University of Ss. Cyril and Methodius in Trnava SK 1 I ; II ; III

PMDF Political Science University of Tartu EE 3 I ; II ; III

PMDF Political Science University of the Basque Country ES 3 I

PMDF Political Science University of Trieste IT 1 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science University of Warmia and Mazury in Olsztyn PL 1 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science University of West Bohemia CZ 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Political Science University of Wroclaw PL 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Political Science TOBB University of Economics and Technology TR 1 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science Trakya University TR 3 I ; II ; III

PMDF Political Science Uskudar University TR 2 I

PMDF Political Science University of Naples Federico II IT 2 I: II

PMDF Political Science University of Valencia ES 1 I

PMDF Political Science University of National and World Economy BG 2 I; II; III

PMDF Political Science University of Erfurt DE 2 I ; II 

PMDF Political Science The John Paul II Catholic University of Lublin PL 2 I; II

PMDF Political Science International Balkan University MK 3 I; II



PMDF Political Science Yalova University TR 3 I; II; III

PMDF Political Science Comenius University in Bratislava SK 2 I; II; III

PMDF Political Science Masaryk University CZ 3 I; II; III

PMDF Political Science International University of Struga MK 5 I ; II

PMDF Political Science/Regional Studies Hacettepe University TR 2 I ; II 

PMDF Regional Studies University of Perugia IT 1 I; II; III

PMDF Regional Studies Lillehammer University College NO 1 I ; II ; III

PMDF Regional Studies University of Bremen DE 1 I

PMDF Regional Studies University of Latvia LV 2 II

PMDF Regional Studies University of Ss. Cyril and Methodius in Trnava SK 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Regional Studies University of Tartu EE 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Regional Studies ICES, Catholic Institute of Higher Studies FR 3 I ; II ; III

PMDF Regional Studies University of Erfurt DE 1 I

PMDF Regional Studies International Balkan University MK 3 I; II

PMDF Regional Studies Manisa Celal Bayar University (MCBU) TR 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Administration Gazi University TR 2 I ; II 

PMDF Public Administration University of Minho PT 2 I; II

PMDF Public Administration Hacettepe University TR 2 I ; II 

PMDF Public Administration National University of Public Service HU 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Administration Nordhausen University of Applied Sciences DE 2 I ; II 

PMDF Public Administration Pavol Jozef Safarik University in Kosice SK 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Administration Radom Academy of Economics PL 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Administration University of Lisbon PT 3 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Administration University of Ss. Cyril and Methodius in Trnava SK 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Administration University of Vaasa FI 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Administration The John Paul II Catholic University of Lublin PL 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Administration Manisa Celal Bayar University (MCBU) TR 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Communication The John Paul II Catholic University of Lublin PL 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Communication Babes-Bolyai University RO 1 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Communication Carlos III University of Madrid ES 2 I

PMDF Public Communication Charles University in Prague CZ 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Communication Corvinus University of Budapest HU 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Communication Yeditepe University TR 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Communication Haute Ecole Galilee (IHECS) BE 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Communication Institut d‘Etudes Politiques de Grenoble FR 1 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Communication Latvian Academy of Culture LV 1 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Communication Pavol Jozef Safarik University in Kosice SK 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Communication Tallinn University EE 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Communication University of Helsinki FI 2 I

PMDF Public Communication University of Jyvaskyla FI 1 I ; II 

PMDF Public Communication University of Mannheim DE 2 I ; II 

PMDF Public Communication University of Perugia IT 2 I; II; III 

PMDF Public Communication University of Tartu EE 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Communication University of Teramo IT 1 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Communication University of Warsaw PL 2 I ; II 

PMDF Public Communication University of Zagreb HR 4 I ; II 

PMDF Public Communication University of Erfurt DE 2 I ; II 

PMDF Public Communication Anadolu UNiversity TR 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Communication Institute of Communication studies MK 2 I ; II ; III

PMDF Public Communication International Balkan University MK 3 I; II

PMDF Public Communication Vrije Universiteit Brussel BE 4 II

PMDF Public Communication University of Copenhagen DK 1 I; II; III


